
Cumberland County UCC Zoom Meeting 

January 7, 2021 

Attendance 

 

Howard Corey - NC811, howard@nc811.org, 336-317-5999 

Parrish Reddick-NC811,  parrish@nc811.org,   336-707-4528 

Tami Stout, NC811, tami@nc811.org, 336-601-8644 

Tiffany Faulk, Fayetteville PWC, tiffany.faulk@faypwc.com, 910-223-4759 

Lalita Brainard, CCSI lalitabrainard@championcleaning.net, 864-310-3357 

Lincoln Stephenson - CCSI - lincoln@championcleaning.net, 513-441-2305 

CCSI Jim Foy 513-871-2333 jim@championcleaning.net 

Matt Franklin, Spectrum, 910-401-5124 

Ashley Kelsey, Southeast Connections, akelsey@seconnections.com 910-973-2804 

Russ Ibold, russ.ibold@duke-energy.com 812-260-0775 

Kenny Hart, PWC, Kenny.hart@faypwc.com, 910-223-4721 

Fred Thompson – City of Fayetteville 

 


